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199708080002
50971

08/08/1997
11:20:19

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HART,
PATRICIA F

199708080002
51031

08/08/1997
11:20:26

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENRY,
BARBARA

199709080002
88431

09/08/1997
12:18:49

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAMP,
CLAUDETTE

199708080002
50981

08/08/1997
11:20:21

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARDIN,
RONALD N

199708080002
50991

08/08/1997
11:20:22

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
ROY E

199708080002
51011

08/08/1997
11:20:24

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOWLIN,
JIMMY D

199708080002
51001

08/08/1997
11:20:23

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITHERMAN,
JUAN

199708080002
51081

08/08/1997
11:20:31

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
RAY JR


