Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199708080002 50971	08/08/1997 11:20:19	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HART, PATRICIA F						
199708080002 51031	08/08/1997 11:20:26	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENRY, BARBARA						
199709080002 88431	09/08/1997 12:18:49	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAMP, CLAUDETTE						
199708080002 50981	08/08/1997 11:20:21	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARDIN, RONALD N						
199708080002 50991	08/08/1997 11:20:22	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, ROY E						
199708080002 51011	08/08/1997 11:20:24	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOWLIN, JIMMY D						
199708080002 51001	08/08/1997 11:20:23	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITHERMAN, JUAN						
199708080002 51081	08/08/1997 11:20:31	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, RAY JR						